



**White Bread Wheat Flour
1kg**



**White Bread Wheat Flour
10kg**



**White Bread Wheat Flour
12.5kg**

PACKAGING WEIGHT STANDARDS

PACK SIZE	1.0kg
PACK SIZE	10.0kg
PACK SIZE	12.5kg

INGREDIENTS:

Bread wheat flour, Flour improver

ALLERGENS: Contains wheat gluten

FOOD ALLERGY INFORMATION

PRODUCT FREE FROM:	YES	NO	ALLERGENS
NUTS/NUT PRODUCTS/TRACES OF NUTS	✓		Contains wheat flour (gluten)
FISH/CRUSTACEANS/MOLLUSCS	✓		
WHEAT/BARLEY/RYE OATS		X	
SESAME SEEDS	✓		
EGG/EGG DERIVATIVES	✓		
DAIRY PRODUCTS	✓		
MILK/MILK DERIVATIVES	✓		
GLUTEN		X	Wheat gluten
SOYA/SOYA PROTEIN	✓		
YEAST/YEAST EXTRACT	✓		
ANIMAL PRODUCTS	✓		

THE PRODUCT IS SUITABLE FOR THE FOLLOWING CONSUMERS

	YES	NO
VEGETARIANS	✓	
VEGANS	✓	